•                     Twenty Five (25) Battery case power Cords
•                    Fifty (50) Batteries for SU6 Units 
•                     One (1) Sercel Handheld Cable Testers

•                     One (1) Sensor SMT100 Geophone Tester
•                     One Thousand Two Hundred (1200) Geophone strings with 6 ph/group
•                     12 Ph/Group Option:

•                     Five (5) Sercel Battery Chargers
•                     Pelton VIBRPO Real Time Similarity System
•                     One (1) 10 metre 6 DB Boost High Gain Antenna on Recording Truck

[...]

• SERCEL 388 - 24 Bit 3D Seismic Data Acquisition System 

• Sun Monitor and Sun Sparc 5 Computer 
• OYO DFM 480 Plotter, UPS, LIM 
• One (1) Sercel Real Time APM - Sweep Correlator 
• Two (2) Fujitsu 3490 Tape Drives 
• One Hundred and Thirty Five (135) SU6 Telemetry units (810 Channels) 
• One Hundred and Thirty Five (135) Seismic Cables (810 Channels) 
• Twenty (20) Sercel PSUs and Three (3) Sercel CSUs 
• Twelve (12) CSU Patch Cables 
• Twenty Five (25) Battery case power Cords 
• Fifty (50) Batteries for SU6 units 
• Two (2) Sercel Handheld Cable Testers 
• Ten (10) Sercel Battery Chargers